
Titles indiv.

List of Awards Congress 2022 Glasgow

GM

Title Name NF

GM Stanach, Fabian Poland

SIM

Name NF

SIM Sommerbauer, Norbert Austria

SIM Van Assche, Jeroen Belgium

SIM Dutra, Alfredo Brazil

SIM Donchenko, Alexander Germany

SIM Rio, Roland del Germany

SIM Mosconi, Tiziano Italy

SIM Klimakovs, Sergejs Latvia

SIM Offringa, Tjaart Netherlands

SIM Salvador Marques, Carlos Portugal

SIM Korzun, Viktor Valerievich Russia

SIM Bozyavkin, Anatoly Ukraine

SIM Khokhlov, Igor Ukraine

IM

Name NF

IM José Queraltó, Daniel Andorra

IM McKenzie, Colin D. Australia

IM Roebuck, Derek Australia

IM Tobler, Peter Australia

IM Simal Moreira, Leonardo Brazil

IM Barclay, Alex Canada

IM del Toro Montoya, Yovany Cuba

IM Le-Marechal, Gerard England

IM Rice, Peter England

IM Wharam, George England

IM Putman, Marcel France

IM Vaillant, Frédéric France

IM Donchenko, Alexander Germany

IM Hildebrand, Gerald Germany

IM Kunz, Harry Germany

IM Laube, Bernd Germany

IM Welle, Bernd Germany

IM Csiba, Tibor Hungary

IM Fabri, Luca Italy

IM Lupini, Stefano Italy
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https://www.iccf.com/player?id=421411&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=10226
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=40558&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=70640&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=87044&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=85041&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=241425&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=910321&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=371502&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=390269&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=143159&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=940760&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=940343
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=830021&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=30153&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=30136&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=30617&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=71069&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=90662&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=690538&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=212933&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=211906&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=212902&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=181049&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=181283&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=87044&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=85111&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=83494&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=85172&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=85896&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=230665&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=249163&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=240378&tab=9
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IM Schmidt, Loren R. Japan

IM Offringa, Tjaart Netherlands

IM Cusicanqui, Marco Peru

IM Cziko, Eduard Romania

IM Ploscaru, Stelian Romania

IM Ristea, Tudor Romania

IM Gudzovaty, Yury Vasilievich Russia

IM Korzun, Viktor Valerievich Russia

IM

Semenikov, Dmitry 

Aleksandrovich Russia

IM Gazi, Miroslav Slovakia

IM Potrata, Janko Slovenia

IM Cañamas Soler, José Vicente Spain

IM Costa Trillo, Valentín Spain

IM Galiano Martínez, Antonio Spain

IM Romero Rodríguez, Juan Spain

IM Lewis, Chris U.S.A.

IM Cubides, Anthonny Venezuela

IA

Name Land

IA Lorenz, Bernhard Austria

IA Menéndez Rodríguez, Giraldo Cuba

IA Kjeldsen, Karsten Denmark

IA Hipwell, Colin England

IA Pope, Paul England

IA Quanzaah, Emmanuel Ghana

IA Vliet, Erik van Netherlands

IA Vugt, Wim H. van Netherlands

IA Valderas Viejo, José Joaquín Spain

IA Horodyskyi, Oleh Ukraine

IA Smith, Andrew Wales

Bertl von Massow Awards

Gold

Jörg Kracht GER

Alok Saxena IND
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https://www.iccf.com/player?id=580172&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=371502&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=400275&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=440748&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=440827&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=440735&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=142070&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=143159&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=143154&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=143154&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=950365&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=480032&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=161002&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=161055&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=160292&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=160902&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=515922&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=530153&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=10816&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=690485&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=150979&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=212063&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=212020&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=884012&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=371210&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=370946&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=160223&tab=9
https://www.iccf.com/player?id=810222&tab=9


Titles indiv.

Silber

Tom Biedermann USA

Dennis Doren USA

Matjaz Pirs GER

Mariusz Wojnar POL
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ICCF ID

421411

ICCF ID

10226

40558

70640

87044

85041

241425

910321

371502

390269

143159

940760

940343

ICCF ID

830021

30153

30136

30617

71069

90662

690538

212933

211906

212902

181049

181283

87044

85111

83494

85172

85896

230665

249163

240378
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580172

371502

400275

440748

440827

440735

142070

143159

143154

950365

480032

161002

161055

160292

160902

515922

530153

ICCF ID

10816

690485

150979

212063

212020

884012

371210

370946

160223

941275

810222

88337

280168
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511296

510567

480232

420969
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